E-32
� Built-In Accelerometers
� All Inclusive Design
� Compact
� Programmable
Start Time
� Real-Time Operation
� Reusable

the battery becomes discharged.
The device can be started and
stopped directly from your
computer and it’s small size
allows it to fit almost anywhere.
Temperature, Humidity, Pressure and Tri-Axial Shock Data Loggers
Part of the NOMAD® Family
Acceleration Range (g) ±5 ±50 ±100 ±250
Calibrated Accuracy (g) ±0.2 ±1 ±2 ±4
Acceleration Resolution (g) 0.01 0.03 0.05 0.2
Basic Unit
$800
E-2
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-50 $800 Tri-axial shock data logger, ±50 g
OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-50-CERT 860 Tri-axial shock data logger, ±50 g
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-5 800 Tri-axial shock data logger, ±5 g
OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-5-CERT 860 Tri-axial shock data logger, ±5 g
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-100 800 Tri-axial shock data logger, ±100 g
OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-100-CERT 860 Tri-axial shock data logger, ±100 g
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-250 800 Tri-axial shock data logger, ±250 g
OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-250-CERT 860 Tri-axial shock data logger, ±250 g
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-IFC200 129 Windows software and 3.7 m (12')
USB interface cable
OM-CP-BAT103 25 Replacement 9V lithium battery